All Saints Hampreston and Stapehill - December 2017

Saturday 2nd
Sunday 3rd

Monday 4th

Tuesday 5th
Wednesday 6th
Thursday 7th
Saturday 9th
Sunday 10th

Monday 11th

Tuesday 12th

Wednesday 13th

Thursday 14th

Sunday 17th

Wednesday 20th

Thursday 21st

Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Thursday 28th

Big Church Live
Worship Evening

Family Celebration

City Gate Church, Bournemouth

Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!

Morning Prayer
Bible readings & Prayer

AIM Prayer Meeting

Foulkes' family

Morning Prayer
Bible readings & Prayer

Worship Group Practice
Worship

Bell Ringers Christmas Meal
Meal

Wedding

Wedding of Luke Robinson & Frances Fozard

Family Celebration

Church Building
Cecily's House
Church Building
Sarah Libby's House
Bridge House

Church Building

Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!

Morning Prayer
Bible readings & Prayer

Church Christmas Meal
Meal

Morning Prayer
Bible readings & Prayer

Home Group
Prayer, Bible study & fellowship

Oasis @ Jean Broomans
Oasis

2 Home Groups

Prayer, Bible Study & Fellowship

Bell Ringers
Practice Night

Home Group
Bible Study, prayer & fellowship

Family Celebration

Church Building
Walford Mill, Wimborne
Church Building
Helen Master's
Jean Broomans House

Ralph & Fiona Dodds House & Phil &
Maxine Keighley's House

Church Building

Rob & Janet Cooper's House

Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!

Carols by Candlelight
4pm Carols by Candlelight in church

Worship Group Practice
Worship

Bell Ringers
Practice Night

Family Communion

Church Building

Sarah Libby's House

Church Building

Hampreston 1st School

Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!

11pm Christmas Eve Communion
11pm Communion Service in Church

Christmas Day Communion for all the

family
Carols, readings etc.

Bell Ringers
Practice Night

Church Building

Church Building

Church Building

18:45

10:00

09:15

19:00

09:15

19:30

19:00

14:00

10:00

09:15

19:30

09:15

19:30

09:45

19:30

19:30

19:30

10:00

16:00

19:30

19:30

10:00

23:00

10:00

19:30

-21:30

-11:30

- 09:45

- 21:00

- 09:45

-21:30

- 20:30

- 15:00

-11:30

- 09:45

-21:30

- 09:45

- 21:00

-11:00

-21:30

- 20:30

-21:30

-11:30

-17:00

-21:30

- 20:30

-11:30

-23:59

-10:45

- 20:30



Sunday 31st Family Celebration Church Building 10:00 - 11:30
Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!



