All Saints Hampreston and Stapehill - December 2017

Saturday 2nd	Big Church Live Worship Evening	City Gate Church, Bournemouth	18:45 - 21:30
Sunday 3rd	Family Celebration Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/	coffee and biscuits!	10:00 - 11:30
Monday 4th	Morning Prayer Bible readings & Prayer	Church Building	09:15 - 09:45
	AIM Prayer Meeting Foulkes' family	Cecily's House	19:00 - 21:00
Tuesday 5th	Morning Prayer Bible readings & Prayer	Church Building	09:15 - 09:45
Wednesday 6th	Worship Group Practice Worship	Sarah Libby's House	19:30 - 21:30
Thursday 7th	Bell Ringers Christmas Meal Meal	Bridge House	19:00 - 20:30
Saturday 9th	Wedding Wedding of Luke Robinson & Frances Fozard	Church Building	14:00 - 15:00
Sunday 10th	Family Celebration Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/	coffee and biscuits!	10:00 - 11:30
Monday 11th	Morning Prayer Bible readings & Prayer	Church Building	09:15 - 09:45
	Church Christmas Meal Meal	Walford Mill, Wimborne	19:30 - 21:30
Tuesday 12th	Morning Prayer Bible readings & Prayer	Church Building	09:15 - 09:45
	Home Group Prayer, Bible study & fellowship	Helen Master's	19:30 - 21:00
Wednesday 13th	Oasis @ Jean Broomans Oasis	Jean Broomans House	09:45 - 11:00
	2 Home Groups	Ralph & Fiona Dodds House & Phil & Maxine Keighley's House	19:30 - 21:30
Thursday 14th	Prayer, Bible Study & Fellowship Bell Ringers Practice Night	Church Building	19:30 - 20:30
	Home Group Bible Study, prayer & fellowship	Rob & Janet Cooper's House	19:30 - 21:30
Sunday 17th	Family Celebration Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/	coffee and biscuits!	10:00 - 11:30
	Carols by Candlelight 4pm Carols by Candlelight in church	Church Building	16:00 - 17:00
Wednesday 20th	Worship Group Practice Worship	Sarah Libby's House	19:30 - 21:30
Thursday 21st	Bell Ringers Practice Night	Church Building	19:30 - 20:30
Sunday 24th	Family Communion Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/	Hampreston 1st School coffee and biscuits!	10:00 - 11:30
	11pm Christmas Eve Communion 11pm Communion Service in Church	Church Building	23:00 - 23:59
Monday 25th	Christmas Day Communion for all the family Carols, readings etc.	Church Building	10:00 - 10:45
Thursday 28th	Bell Ringers Practice Night	Church Building	19:30 - 20:30

Sunday 31st Family Celebration Church Building
Join us for worship songs, our weekly message, tea/coffee and biscuits!